LED Cube 2™
07.23.20
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
Technology is evolving, changing the way we work and how we

40w / 75w
3
Ordering information
AL583800 40w 3000K 4120 WH BK GY
AL583801 40w 4000K 4200 WH BK GY
AL583802 40w 5000K 4200 WH BK GY
AL583804 75w 3000K 7725 WH BK GY
AL583805 75w 4000K 7875 WH BK GY
AL583806 75w 5000K 7875 WH BK GY
AL583808 40w 3000K 4120 WH BK GY
AL583809 40w 4000K 4200 WH BK GY
AL583810 40w 5000K 4200 WH BK GY
AL583812 40w 3000K 4120 WH BK GY
AL583813 40w 4000K 4200 WH BK GY
AL583814 40w 5000K 4200 WH BK GY
4’
X Shape
Connector
 Item Watts CCT Lumens White  Black Gray
Housing Finish
ER Driver
EM        ER Driver 10w
Mounting Options
AL583816 Suspension kit Stainless Steel 2M
AL583817 Surface mount kit
AL583821 4’ Drywall Recessed Edgeless
AL583822 8’ Drywall Recessed Edgeless
AL583823 4’Drywall Recessed Frame
AL583824 8’ Drywall Recessed Frame
LED Cube 2™
8’
L Shape
Connector
Packing information
Model Pieces
per master
Box Dimensions
(cm)
CBM
(Master)
Gross Weight
(KG)
4’  6 128.8 x 40.4 x 23 0.1196 24
8’ 4 246.2 x 41.3 x 23 0.2338 33
X Shape 2 64.7 x 22.5 x 58.4 0.0850 9.81
L Shape 4 75 x 22.5 x 70.1 0.1182 16.63
Accesories
AL583818 250w Power Cable
AL583819 500w Power Cable
AL583820 AC Connector
AL583825 End Cap
Notes
•  # of fixtures in continuous row with one power: 13A current = 120V=1560W; 220V =2860W; 277V=3601W
•  4’ 30w and 8’ 60w @ 90 l x w available, use “S” after last number in code.
    Example: AL583801SWH = 4’ 30w 2700 lumens white housing. (Subject to MOQ x SKU)
•  Working hours not to exceed 12 Hours
•  Fixtures dimensions tolerance = +/- 1mm
•  AC connector for side input power (all mounting options)
•  Power cable for top or side input power (suspension mounting and recessed)